CHISTIYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL |
GUNJUR, BANGALORE -87
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022
MONTH OF JUNE
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

1st June 2021 Tuesday

2nd June 2021 Wednesday ORIENTATION FOR PARENTS AND STUDENTS (PP-G IX)

3rd June 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY

4th June 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+BEST OUT OF WASTE (PP-G IX)

Sth June 2021 Satirday WORKING DAY+WORLD EEXE]{)?NNQ;AENTAL DAY+SHOW AND TELL(PP)

(G I-IX))

6th June 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

7th June 2021 Monday WORKING DAY+ WORLD FOOD SAFETY DAY(PP-G IX)

8th June 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY

9th June 2021 Wednesday WORKING DAY

10th June 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY

11th June 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+KITCHEN GARDEN (PP-G IX)

12th June 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY

13th June 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

14th June 2021 Monday WORKING DAY

15th June 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY

16th June 2021 Wednesday WORKING DAY

17th June 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY

18th June 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+ GREETING CARD (PP-G IX)

19th June 2021 Sty E&})%QISKING ‘II)AY+FATHER DAY Cg)%?g%TION +PAINTING COMPETITION
20th June 2021 Sunday SUNDAY+FATHERS DAY

21st June 2021 Monday “TT:_ ] V'W'O'RKING DAY+ INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY (PP-G IX)
22nd June 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
23rd June 2021 Wednesday WORKING DAY
24th June 2021 Thursﬂi}i , / WORKING DAY » < i‘}sl!m LM
25th June 2021 j WORKING DAY+ORIGAMI ART ‘¥’
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26th June 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+SEA/AIP (G I-IX) (PP HOLIDAY)
27th June 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

28th June 2021 Monday WORKING DAY

29th June 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY

30th June 2021 Wednesday | WORKING DAY-+GREEN DAY CELEBRATION (PP)

MONTH OF JULY

1st July 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY

2nd July 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+TABLES CARD (G I-IX) /NUMBER CARD (PP)

3rd July 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY +RECITATION COMPETITION (PP-G IX)

4th July 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

Sth July 2021 Monday WORKING DAY+PT 1 (G I-V)

6th July 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY+PT 1 (G I-V)

7th July 2021 Wednesday ; ! WORKING DAY+PT 1 (G I-V)

8th July 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY+PT 1 (G I-V)

9th July 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+PT 1 (G I-V)

10th July 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY

11th July 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

12th July 2021 Monday f WORKING DAY+PT 1 (G I-V)

13th July 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY

14th July 2021 Wednesday WORKING DAY

15th July 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY

16th July 2021 Friday | WORKING DAY+PENCIL SHAVING ART (PP-G IX)

17th July 2021 Saturday | WORKING DAY+SEA/AIP (PP-G IX)

18th July 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

19th July 2021 Monday WORKING DAY

20th July 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY

21st July 2021 Wednesday 3
22nd July 2021 }‘Bursday | WORKING DAY ﬂ, g o
23rd Jub 2004 b 5| Friday | WORKING DAY+COLLAGE MAKING (PP,-BG BECRETARY
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24th July 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+SEA/AIP (G I-G IX)
25th July 20‘21 Sunday SUNDAY
26th July 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
27th July 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
28th July 2021 Wednesday WORKING DAY + BLUE DAY CELEBRATION (PP)
29th July 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
30th July 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+FRIENDSHIP BAND (PP-G IX)
31st July 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+MENTAL MATH (G I - IX)
MONTH OF AUGUST
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
1st August 2021 Sunday SUNDAY +FRIENDSHIP DAY
2nd August 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
3rd August 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
4th August 2021 Wednesday WORKING DAY
5th August 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
6th August 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+PT 2 (G I-V) PT 1 (G VI-IX)
7th August 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+PT 2 (G I-V) PT 1 (G VI-IX)
8th August 2021 Sunday SUNDAY
9th August 2021 Monday ‘ ~ WORKING DAY+PT 2 (GI-V) PT 1 (G VI-IX)
10th August 2021 Tuesday g WORKING DAY+PT 2 (G I-V) PT 1 (G VI-IX)
11th August 2021 Wednesday t‘ V’ ‘> WORKING DAY+PT 2 (G I-V) PT 1 (G VI-IX)
12th August 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY+PT 2 (G I-V) PT 1 (G VI-IX)
13th August 2021 Friday ; ; TN WORKING DAY+BADGE MAKING (PP-G IX)
14th August 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY
15th August 2021 Sunday SUNDAY+ INDEPENDENCE DAY
16th August 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
17th August 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
18th August 2021 | Wednesday ORKI VIAH. HMI CELEBRATION (PP -G IX)
Yyi@ﬁaﬁ\fgd& 262 Thutsday JHAR V; OLIDAY bl ACW
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20th August 2021 Friday el VARAMAHALAKSI}-:INHPE)E)JA iiOLIDAY R
21st August 2021 Saturday ' WORKING DAY+FANCY‘DRESS COMPETITION (PP -G IX)
22nd August 2021 Sunday SUNDAY
23rd August 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
24th August 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
25th August 2021 | Wednesday | T RKING DAYAYELLOW DAY (°F)
26th August 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
27th August 2021 Friday : : WORKING DAY+FLUTE MAKING (PP - G IX)
28th August 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+SEA/AIP (G I - IX)
29th August 2021 Sunday SUNDAY+NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
30th August 2021 Monday (ING DAY+KRI ANMASHTAMI (PP - G IX) %
31st August 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
MONTH OF SEPTEMBER
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
i ilrst‘Sq‘p'tember 2021 | Wednesday WORKING DAY
= Thursday WORKING DAY

Friday

WORKING DAY+C W(Gﬁ“’““" LAYDOUGH (PP) MODELLING
‘ COMPETITION .
DAY+TEACHERS DAY ; ﬂ;(‘ o
WORKING DAY
WORKING DAY

4 SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY

SUNDAY + GRAND PARENTS DAY

“ WORKING DAY
4 - ' WORKING DAY
~ WORKINGDAY 4" SECRETARY
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Thursday

mth September 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
17th September 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+PENCIL STAND (PP - G IX)
18th September 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+SEA/AIP (PP - G IX)
19th September 2021 Sunday SUNDAY
20th September 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
21st September 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY +PEACE DAY CELEBRATION (PP - G IX)
22nd September 2021 | Wednesday W ORKING DAY +WHITE DAY CELEBRATION (PP)
23rd September 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
24th September 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+ FAMILY PHOTOFRAME (PP - G IX)
25th September 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+SEA/AIP (G I-IX)
26th September 2021 Sunday SUNDAY
27th September 2021 | Monday 1”‘?; » WORKING DAY+SA 1 (G L1X)
28thiSeptember2021 | Tuesday |NR WORKING DAY+SA 1 (G I-IX)
29th September 2021 | Wednesday : WORKING DAYH+SA 1 (G I-IX)
30th September 2021 B ;- WORKING DAY+SA 1 (G I-1X)

MONTH OF OCTOBER

DATE

ACTIVITIES

[ oz
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15th October 2021 | Wednesday [ ' pusseRamoLDAYS
14th October 2021 Thursday i\/IAHANAVAMI 892 45
15th October 2021 Friday VIJAYADASAMI POOJA
16th October 2021 Saturday : DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS
17th October 2021 Sunday 2 -.;i 4 SUNDAY he : | S A
18th October 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
19th October 2021 Tuesday “ ¥ WORKING DAY+VALMIKI JAYANTHI CELEBRATION (G I-IX)
20th October 2021 Wednesday : o ': VALMIKIJAYANTHI HOLIDAY
21st October 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
22nd October 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+STRAW ART (PP - G IX)
23rd October 2021 Saturday WORKING DAY+SEA/AIP (G I-IX)
24th October 2021 Sunday SUNDAY
25th October 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
26th October 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
o LAl 3 S
27th October 2021 Wednesday / . .GE ,:DAW‘{}EELEBRATION (EE)NS
j\ 28th October 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
| ‘29&;@%@@::;202-1 Friday

MONTH OF NOVEMBER

ACTIVITIES

” A n:}lﬂ ne M
-+ TV SECRETARY
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v

h9th November 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
10th November 2021 | Wednesday WORKING DAY
11th November 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
12th November 2021 | Friday | WORKING DAY+CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION (PP-G IX)
13th November 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY
14th November 2021 Sunday SUNDAY+CHILDREN DAY
15th November 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
16th November 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
17th November 2021 | Wednesday : \ WORKING DAY+PURPLE DAY CELEBRATION (PP)
18th November 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
19th November 2021 Friday WORKING DAY+PAPER PLATE CRAFT (PP-G IX)

"G)’RK]NG, DAY+KANAKADASA JAYANTHI CELEBRATION +DIYA (PP)
~ /RANGOLI (G I-IX) COMPETITION

20th November 2021 Saturday

21st November 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

22nd November 2021 Monday AKADASA JAYANTHI HOLIDAY

23rd November 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY

24th November 2021 | Wednesday ORKING DAY+PT 3 (G I- V) (PT 2 - G VI - [X)

| 25thNovember2021 | Thursday | .~ WORK AY+PT 3 (GI- V) (PT 2 - G VI - IX)

26th November 2021 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

MONTH OF DECEMBER

ACTIVITIES

WORKING DAY

WORKING DAY
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6th December 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
7th December 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
8th December 2021 Wednesday WORKING DAY
9th December 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
10th December 2021 Friday | WORKING DAY+SNOW MAN MAKING (PP-G IX) ‘
11th December 2021 Saturday SATURDAY HOLIDAY
12th December 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

13th December 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
14th December 2021 Tuesday WORKING DAY
15th December 2021 | Wednesday WORKING DAY
16th December 2021 Thursday WORKING DAY
17th December 2021 Friday

18th December 2021 Saturday

19th December 2021 Sunday SUNDAY

20th December 2021 Monday WORKING DAY
2Tlmmecember 2021 Tuesday

Wednesday

WORKING DAY
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2nd January 2022 Sunday SUNDAY :

3rd January 2022 Monday WORKING DAY

4th January 2022 Tuesday WORKING DAY

Sth January 2022 Wednesday WORKING DAY

6th January 2022 Thursday WORKING DAY

7th January 2022 Friday WORKING DAY+KITE MAKING (PP-G IX)

8th January 2022 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY

9th January 2022 Sunday SUNDAY

10th January 2022 Monday WORKING DAY

11th January 2022 Tuesday WORKING DAY

12th January 2022 Wednesday WORKING DAY

13th January 2022 Thursday l - EWQI%KFNG DAY+MAKARASANKRAN’I‘I—H CELEBRA’I'ION (PP G IX)

14th January 2022 Friday L H_.QLI,QAY

15th January 2022 Saturday Eif g cowsnﬁON (PP-G IX)

16th January 2022 Sunday SUNDAY

17th January 2022 Monday PT 3 (G VI-IX)

18th January 2022 Tuesday PT 3 (G VI-IX)
] 19th January 2022 Wednesday PT 3 (G VI-IX)
| January 2022 Thursday PT 3 (G VI-IX)

7 Friday PT 3 (G VIIX)
4" SECRETARY
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MONTH OF FEBRUARY
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
1st February 2022 Tuesday WORKING DAY
2nd February 2022 Wednesday WORKING DAY
3rd February 2022 Thursday WORKING DAY
4th February 2022 Friday WORKING DAY+SAND ART (PP - G IX)
R Toger Bye i 2] S bl i TR e e
Sth February 2022 Saturday w-f RKINGv X .SPORTS DAY (PP G IX) 51
6th February 2022 Sunday SUNDAY
7th February 2022 Monday WORKING DAY
8th February 2022 Tuesday WORKING DAY
9th February 2022 Wednesday WORKING DAY
10th February 2022 Thursday WORKING DAY
11th February 2022 Friday WORKING DAY+FRUIT CRAFT (PP- G IX)
12th February 2022 Saturday SATURDAY HOLIDAY
13th February 2022 Sunday SUNDAY
14th February 2022 Monday WORKING DAY
15th February 2022 Tuesday WORKING DAY
16th February 2022 | Wednesday WORKING DAY
v nwm;@bm 2022 | Thursday WORKING DAY
f"’: ) | Friday i VSV(% G DA +PLASTIC BOTTLE CRAET (PP-G IX)
2 | ;Sa,turda’y '1!’ MO}EKP\I G DAY+ SEA/AIP (PP-IX)
SUNDAY
WORKING DAY
s WORKING DAY
! TION (PP) :
——
0 3 WORKING DAY
- WORKING DAY
i b
ava
SUNDAY * SECRETARY
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h28th February 2022 Monday WORKING DAY
MONTH OF MARCH
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
1st March 2022 Tuesday e o ‘ SHIVARATHRI i ; s
2nd March 2022 Wednesday WORKING DAY
3rd March 2022 Thursday WORKING DAY
4th March 2022 Friday WORKING DAY
Sth March 2022 Saturday AN DAY (PP-GIX)
6th March 2022 Sunday SUNDAY
7th March 2022 Monday WORKING DAY
8th March 2022 Tuesday WORKING DAY
9th March 2022 Wednesday WORKING DAY
10th March 2022 Thursday WORKING DAY
J 11th March 2022 Friday WORKING DAY
1 Saturday SATURDAY HOLIDAY
Sunday SUNDAY
' Moﬁday WORKING DAY
T  ; ’ WORKING DAY
WORKING DAY

WORKING DAY
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27th March 2022 Sunday SUNDAY

28th March 2022 Monday | EM@E&@@M&@ (@Lﬁ:@@ 7
29th March 2022 Tuesday WORKING DAY

30th March 2022 Wednesday WORKING DAY+RESULT DAY (PP-G IX)
31st March 2022 Thursday

= I Alaxo”“'”’(
SECRETARY
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